

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4993/2023

Pramod Kumar Son Of Shri Mahesh Chand,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Meeta Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Babulal Nasuna, PP Mr. Dheeraj Singhal for Mr. Sandeep Maheshwari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

08/12/2023

List the matter on 14.12.2023 as prayed by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

Learned Public Prosecutor shall procure the latest status report of investigation by then.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Sudha/703